Place

1
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10
11

12
13

14

Name
CT William Wildman
AW Sara Remmes
BY Zachary Herrera
BY Louisse Geronimo

BH Mandy Heiser
BZ Heather Goold

AG Christmas Sam
AG Maggie Wu

AG Helen Lu

AG Keshan Sirimane
AR Ebru Dogan

CL Maris Dyer
BV Kirsten Lang

AE Anya Badalian

Entries displayed: 14

Thematic Interpretation

Rankings as of Semi-Finals

Prelims Quarters Semis
112 11 (1) 111
212 15 (@ 111
221 21 (D 333
112 13 () 255
114 22 (2 452
322 13 (@ 523
213 24 (3) 4 42
231 32 (3 255
121 45 (6) 534
231 53 @ 524
32 21 (1) 555
321 44 @) 355
222 51 (2 555
311 54 @) 545
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